FEE STRUCTURE 2018

Blue Valley Golf & Country Club

TUE - FRI TUE - FRI SAT-SUN SAT-SUN
MEMBERS SUBS 2018 SUBS CAN BE PAID BY DEBIT ORDER 9 holes | 18holes | 9holes | 18 holes
RESIDENT NON RESIDENT
ADULT MEN R5,000.00 R6,600.00  FULL MEMBERS R90.00 R150.00| R120.00| R180.00
SENIOR MEMBERS R70.00 R120.00] R100.00| R160.00
ADULT FEMALE R3,100.00 R4,600.00  STUDENTS R70.00 R110.00] R100.00| R160.00
JUNIOR R20.00 R50.00] R50.00| R120.00
SENIOR MALE 65 and over R3,700.00 R4,500.00
VISITORS
SENIOR FEMALE 65 and over R2,500.00 R3,500.00 9 HOLES |18 HOLES |9 HOLES |18 HOLES
STUDENT (19-29) R2,800.00 R3,300.00 PGA R80.00 R150.00 | R100.00 | R200.00
SENIOR AFFILIATED R80.00 R130.00 | R150.00 | R280.00
JUNIOR ( UNDER 18) R1,600.00 R1,600.00  JUNIOR R50.00 R90.00 R100.00 | R200.00
STUDENTS R110.00 | R180.00 | R150.00 | R250.00
Joining fee for new members R500.00 ADULTS AFFILIATED R130.00 | R180.00 | R150.00 | R280.00
CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP 2018 NON AFFILIATED R300.00 | R400.00 | R300.00 | R500.00
One free golfday ( 120 ) players EXCL CARTS
FREE GREEN FEES FOR 1 YEAR CORP DAYS
5 NOMINATED MEMBERS FREE GREEN FEES
R60,000.00 TUES--FRI < 80 R180.00 R180.00
Affiliation fees (SAGA, GNGU,HNA ) R670.00 GOLF CARTS R150.00 | R260.00 | R150.00 | R260.00
COMPOSITE GREEN FEES
ADULT GREEN FEES R5,500.00 JUNIOR GREEN FEES R1,600.00
SENIOR GREEN FEES R4,000.00 STUDENT (19-29) R3,300.00
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